A43
Stauff Clean Tube and Hose Cleaning Technology
A
C
C
E
S
S

• Effective air volume: 66-106 GPM (250-400 liter/minute)
• Line diameter 1/4"-2" (6mm-50mm)
Ordering Information
Projectiles
There are four types of projectiles available for the cleaning of hose, tube or pipe.
SC-S-07-3/16" ID
SC-S-09-1/4" ID
SC-S-10-1/4" ID
SC-S-12-5/16" ID
SC-S-14-3/8" ID
SC-S-16-7/16" ID
SC-S-18-1/2" ID
SC-S-20-9/16" ID
SC-S-22-5/8" ID
SC-S-26-3/4" ID
SC-S-28-13/16" ID
SC-S-30-7/8" ID
SC-S-33-1" ID
SC-S-36-26/27mm ID
SC-S-38-11/8" ID
SC-S-40-11/4" ID
SC-S-45-13/8" ID
SC-S-50-11/2" ID
SC-S-55-13/4" ID
SC-S-60-2" ID
SC-C-07-3/16" ID
SC-C-09-1/4" ID
SC-C-10-5/16" ID
SC-C-12-5/16" ID